
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 1 Preparation 25.6 wks Fri 01/04/16 Tue 27/09/16

2 1.1 Assemble Baseline Information 8 wks Fri 01/04/16 Thu 26/05/16

3 1.2 Establish type scope of Works 8 wks Fri 01/04/16 Thu 26/05/16

4 1.3 Establish Contract Mgt Arrangements 4 wks Fri 01/04/16 Thu 28/04/16

5 1.4 Determine Contract Strategy 6 wks Fri 27/05/16 Thu 07/07/16

6 1.5 LP to review Contract Models 3.8 wks Tue 02/08/16 Fri 26/08/16

7 1.6 Prepare Cabinet Report 2 wks Mon 29/08/16 Fri 09/09/16

8 1.7 Obtain Cabinet Approval to commence 
procurment

2.4 wks Mon 12/09/16 Tue 27/09/16

9

10 2 Prequalification process 21.2 wks Wed 28/09/16 Wed 22/02/17

11 2.1 Prepare IM and PQQ Doc 15.2 wks Thu 28/07/16 Thu 10/11/16

12 2.2 Publish OJEU Contract Notice 0 wks Thu 10/11/16 Thu 10/11/16

13 2.3 Prepare EoIs ( C ) 6 wks Fri 11/11/16 Thu 22/12/16

14 2.4 Evaluate EoIs 2 wks Fri 25/11/16 Thu 22/12/16

15 2.5 Determine tender shortlist 3 wks Fri 23/12/16 Thu 12/01/17

16 2.6 Inform Portfolio Holder 0 wks Thu 12/01/17 Thu 12/01/17

17 2.7 Float 2 wks Fri 13/01/17 Thu 26/01/17

18

19 3 Tender Process 60 wks Thu 28/07/16 Wed 20/09/17

20 3.1 Prepare Tender documentation 15.2 wks Thu 28/07/16 Thu 10/11/16

21 3.2 Issue ITT 0 wks Wed 22/02/17 Wed 22/02/17

22 3.3 Prepare Tenders ( C ) 10 wks Thu 23/02/17 Wed 03/05/17

23 3.4 Evaluate Tenders 4 wks Thu 04/05/17 Wed 31/05/17

24 3.5 Interview leading tenderers 2 wks Thu 01/06/17 Wed 14/06/17

25 3.6 Clarify all outstanding issues 4 wks Thu 15/06/17 Wed 12/07/17

26 3.7 Prepare Tender Report / Cabinet paper 2 wks Thu 13/07/17 Wed 26/07/17

27 3.8 Cabinet Report to Award 2 wks Thu 27/07/17 Wed 09/08/17

28 3.9 Notify Tenderers of Contract Award 0 wks Fri 28/07/17 Fri 28/07/17

29 3.10 Standstill period 2 wks Thu 10/08/17 Wed 23/08/17

30 3.11 Float 4 wks Thu 24/08/17 Wed 20/09/17

31

32 4 Mobilisation / Transition 27.6 wks Thu 21/09/17 Sun 01/04/18

33 4.1 Contract Signing 1 wk Thu 21/09/17 Wed 27/09/17

34 4.2 Mobilisation / Transition 25 wks Tue 10/10/17 Sat 31/03/18

35 4.3 Commence delivery 0 wks Sun 01/04/18 Sun 01/04/18

36

37 5 Arrangements continue with existing Contractor 104.4 wks Fri 01/04/16 Sat 31/03/18
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